
AS AMENDED IN COMMITTEE - 5/9/01

AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 181-00 (ANNUAL SALARY ORDINANCE, 2000/01) REFLECTING
. SEVEN

THE CREATION OF'"FG'GR.::r~NEW POSITIONS IN ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES, OFFICE

OF CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION.
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FILE NO. 010678

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT SAL. ORD. AMEND. NO.6
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Be it ordained by the People of the City and County of San Francisco:

Section 1. The hereinafter designated section and items of Ordinance No. 181-00 (Annual Salary

Ordinance, 2000/01) are hereby amended so that the same shall read as follows:
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Department:
Index Code:
Program:
Sub-Fund:

ADM
700902
FCC
1GAGF AAA

Administrative Services

Procurement Services
GF-Non-Project-Controlled

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No. Class and Compensation
Amendment Pos. Item No. Schedule
1 1 3162B3844

XOO Added 1J)0 AC32 N Manager VIII. ..................................SC $3":.f.lUB403"6

2.00 Added 2.00 2978 N Contract. Compliance Officer II ............... SC $2819B3426
3 .l
~.OOAdded ~.OO 2992 N Contract Compliance Officer I. ...............SC $2151B2614
1. 1
2;.00 Added 2;:.00 1426 N Senior Clerk Typist. ............................SC $1388B1682
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APPROVED AS TO CLASSIFICATION:
DEPARTMENT OF H AN RESOURCES

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR

APPROVED AS TO FORM:
LOUISE H. RENNE, CITY ATTORNEY

See signature under Dept. of Human
Resources block
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City and County of San Francisco
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City Hall
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Ordinance amending Ordinance No. 181-00 (Annual Salary Ordinance, 2000/01) reflecting the
creation of seven new positions in Administrative Services, Office of Contract Administration.

May 14. 2001 Board of Supervisors - PASSED. ON FIRST READING

Ayes: 11 - Ammiano, Daly. Gonzalez. Hall. Lena. Maxwell, Mcfioldrick,
Newsom, Peskin. Sandoval, Yee

May 21, 2001 Board of Supervisors -FINALLY PASSED

Ayes: 10 - Ammiano, Daly. Gonzalez, Hall. Maxwell. Mcfioldrick, Newsom.
Peskin, Sandoval, Yee
Absent: 1 - Leno
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Date Approved

I hereby certify that the foregoing Ordinance
was.FINALLY PASSED on May 21, 2001 by
the Board of Supervisors of the City and
County of San Francisco.


